Features
• Intel® 11th Gen Tiger Lake-UP3 Embedded/Industrial SKU Series
• 2 DDR4 3200 MHz SODIMM Slots up to 64GB
• Dual independent displays: DP++ , HDMI
• 2 2.5GbE LAN with RJ-45
• 1 M.2 B key (with NANO SIM-holder) support 5G/LTE, 1 M.2 E key
• 1 M.2 M key, 1 SATA 3.0 for storage (2.5” SSD)
• 4 USB 3.2 Gen 2, 4 USB 2.0, 4 COM (4 RS-485),

COM
(Optional)
Ordering Information
Packing List
Part Number Description
936-C903-001
MS-C903\706-C903-010\826-C903-010 1.0 STD, 3.5-INCH BARE BONE,
FANLESS, INTEL TIGER LAKE-UP3 I3-1115G4E, 19V/90W ADAPTER, 1*SATA
CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT, 1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMINAL BLOCK, W/O MSI LOGO,
SINGLE
936-C903-002
MS-C903\706-C903-020\826-C903-011 1.0 OPT:A, 3.5-INCH BARE BONE,
FANLESS, INTEL TIGER LAKE-UP3 I5-1145G7E, 19V/90W ADAPTER, 1*SATA
CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT, 1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMINAL BLOCK, W/O MSI LOGO,
SINGLE
936-C903-003
MS-C903\706-C903-030\826-C903-012 1.0 OPT:B, 3.5-INCH BARE BONE,
FANLESS, INTEL TIGER LAKE-UP3 I7-1185G7E, 19V/90W ADAPTER, 1*SATA
CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT, 1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMINAL BLOCK, W/O MSI LOGO,
SINGLE
936-C903-004
MS-C903\706-C903-040\826-C903-013 1.0 OPT:C, 3.5-INCH BARE BONE,
FANLESS, INTEL TIGER LAKE-UP3 I3-1115GRE, 19V/90W ADAPTER, 1*SATA
CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT, 1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMINAL BLOCK, W/O MSI LOGO,
SINGLE
936-C903-005
MS-C903\706-C903-050\826-C903-014 1.0 OPT:D, 3.5-INCH BARE BONE,
FANLESS, INTEL TIGER LAKE-UP3 I5-1145GRE, 19V/90W ADAPTER, 1*SATA
CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT, 1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMINAL BLOCK, W/O MSI LOGO,
SINGLE Part Number Description Quantity
S93-0406700-S14 Adaptor 19V/90W 1